
The Commercial / Multi-Family Department
Information Sheet

Who are our customers?

 Homeowner Associations  Multi-Family Dwellings  Apartment Complexes

 Businesses  Commercial Properties  Malls / Shopping Centers

What services do we offer?

 Fire Alarm Installation and
Monitoring

 Security Alarm Installation
and Monitoring

 Access Control Installation
and Administration

 CCTV Installation  NFPA72 Inspections (PMA)  Fire Sprinkler Repairs

 Lighting Maintenance  Electrical Troubleshooting  Structured Wiring

What areas do we service?

 Los Angeles County  Orange County  Riverside County

 San Bernadino County  San Diego County  Ventura County

Who are the points of contact?

Department General Line
(949) 367-9375 x2

commercial@sstsun.com
Rings All Department Phones

Cassidy Ayala
(949) 346-5774 (d)
cayala@sstsun.com

Administrative
Customer Service

Marie Orejel
(949) 346-5796 (d)

morejel@sstsun.com
Scheduling

Operations Coordinator

Justin Thomas
(949) 346-5814 (d)
(949) 537-1536 (c)

jthomas@sstsun.com
Operations Manager

Angelina Rivera
(949) 346-8429 (d)
(949) 529-8268 (c)

arivera@sstsun.com
Project Coordinator

Max Argueta
(949) 346-5795 (d)
(949) 394-4786 (c)

margueta@sstsun.com
Sales

Raul Flores
(949) 346-5873 (d)
(949) 289-8629 (c)

rflores@sstsun.com
Sales


